Edgar Filing: LKQ CORP - Form 4

LKQ CORI Form 4												
May 10, 20												
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND					AND EX	СНА	NGE CO	OMB APPROVAL				
Wa				shington, D.C. 20549						OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check this box if no longer										Expires:	January 31, 2005	
subject Section Form 4	to SIAIE 16.	MENT OF	ERSHIP OF	Estimated a burden hour	verage rs per							
Form 5 obligati may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	Filed put ons ttinue. Section 170	(a) of the I	Public U	Itility H	Iol	ding Cor	npan	•	Act of 1934, 935 or Section	response	0.5	
(Print or Type	Responses)											
1. Name and CASINI V	Address of Reporting ICTOR M	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol			d Ticker or	Tradi	0	. Relationship of I ssuer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to	
(Last)	(First) (Middle)	LKQ CORP [LKQX] (Che 3. Date of Earliest Transaction					(Check	ck all applicable)			
(Month/E) (Month/E) (Month/E)						runsuetron		_	Director 10% Owner			
-	CORPORATION		05/08/2	2012					_X Officer (give t elow) Senior VP a	title Othe below) and General Co	r (specify punsel	
(Street) 4. If Ame				endment, Date Original				6	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check			
CHICAGC) II 60661		Filed(Mo	onth/Day/	Yea	r)			pplicable Line) X_ Form filed by Or Form filed by Mo			
								P	erson			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - No	n-l	Derivative	Secur	ities Acqui	red, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	on Date 2A. Deemed /Year) Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)				4. Securit por Dispos (Instr. 3, 4	ed of (5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
a				Code	V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common Stock	05/08/2012			М		18,545	А	\$ 2.1875	100,378 <u>(4)</u>	D		
Common Stock	05/08/2012			S <u>(1)</u>		18,545	D	\$ 35	81,833	D		
Common Stock	05/10/2012			М		31,455	А	\$ 2.1875	113,288	D		
Common Stock	05/10/2012			S <u>(1)</u>		29,055	D	\$ 35.0112 (2)	84,233	D		
									41,739 (5)	Ι	By Trust	

Common Stock

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. 3. Transaction Date Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. 5. Number of TransactiorDerivative Code Securities (Instr. 8) Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amo Underlying Secu (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	A1 or N1 of
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)(01/14/2003 grant)	\$ 2.1875	05/08/2012		М	18,545	<u>(3)</u>	01/14/2013	Common Stock	1
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)(01/14/2003 grant)	\$ 2.1875	05/10/2012		М	31,455	(3)	01/14/2013	Common Stock	3

Reporting Owners

Relationships **Reporting Owner Name / Address** Director 10% Owner Officer Other CASINI VICTOR M C/O LKQ CORPORATION Senior VP and General Counsel 500 WEST MADISON STREET, SUITE 2800 CHICAGO, IL 60661 Signatures /s/ Victor M. 05/10/2012 Casini ******Signature of Date Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The sales reported on this Form 4 were affected pursuant to a 10b5-1 plan.

The price reflects the weighted average sale price of the transactions reported. The price range of such transactions was \$35.01 to

- (2) \$35.048. The reporting person undertakes to provide upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
- $\begin{array}{c} \textbf{(3)} \\ \textbf{date.} \end{array}$
- (4) Excludes 41,739 shares previously owned directly that were contributed to a grantor trust of which the reporting person is a co-trustee.
- (5) These shares were previously held directly by the reporting person.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.